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SUICIDE BY YOUTH
Joshi Shri Pralhad Venkatesh;Singh Shri Ganesh

Will the Minister of YOUTH AFFAIRS AND SPORTS be pleased to state:

(a) whether incidents of suicide among the youth in the country are increasing;

(b) if so, the details thereof alongwith the reasons therefor; and

(c) the steps taken/being taken by the Government to check the same?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF YOUTH AFFAIRS & SPORTS (SHRI PRATIK PRAKASHBAPU PATIL)

(a) This Ministry does not maintain such statistics.

(b) & (c): In view of above, does not arise.
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